
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
103 
110 
125 
111 
163 

144 

Name 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
BULUT TIRINK 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 

SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 

Club Diff 

0.148 
2.361 
5.504 
6.998 

DNS 

Total Tm 
7:29.032 
7:29.180 
7:31.393 
7:34.536 
7:36.030 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
54.834 
54.979 
55.479 
55.828 
56.106 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.148 

Avg. Speed 

64,539 

Best Lap Tm 

54.834 

Best Speed 

75,501 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 11.10.2025 14:40:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
MINI 

Start Heat 1. Yarış 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:30:47 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

11.10.2025 13:30 

Yarışma Direktörü
A.Çağlar KİP


