

MINI

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Start Heat 1. Yarış

11.10.2025 13:30

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:30:47

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	103	ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN			7:29.032	7	54.834	
2	110	UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ		0.148	7:29.180	7	54.979	
3	125	YUNUS DEHA ERSİN		2.361	7:31.393	7	55.479	
4	111	BULUT TIRINK		5.504	7:34.536	7	55.828	
5	163	ÖMER MESUDİYELİ		6.998	7:36.030	7	56.106	
Not classified								
DNS	144	SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR		DNS				

Yarışma Direktörü
A.Çağlar KİP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.148	64,539	54.834	75,501	103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED